Date Day Start time | End Time Visitor team Home team Venue Surface | Event Week
05/24/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Dodgers Clarksdale 1[{Game
05/24/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Astros Kerns 1|[{Game
05/24/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Yankees Kerns 2|Game
05/24/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm 1
05/26/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Breckon Game
05/26/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Kerns 1|[Game
05/29/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Mets Maple 2|Game
05/29/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Clarksdale 1[Game
05/29/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Kerns 1|Game
05/29/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Kerns 2| Game
05/31/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Cubs Clarksdale 1|[Game
05/31/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Kerns 1[{Game 2
05/31/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Kerns 2|Game
06/2/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Astros Breckon Game
06/2/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Cubs Kerns 1|[Game
06/5/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Astros Maple 2| Game
06/5/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Yankees Clarksdale 1[{Game
06/5/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Kerns 1[Game
06/5/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Kerns 2| Game
06/7/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Clarksdale 1|[Game
06/7/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Yankees Kerns 1[{Game 3
06/7/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Kerns 2|Game
06/7/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Central Game
06/9/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Athletics Breckon Game
06/9/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Kerns 1[Game
06/12/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Yankees Maple 2| Game
06/12/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Clarksdale 1[{Game
06/12/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Kerns 1[{Game
06/12/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Kerns 2| Game
06/14/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Astros Clarksdale 1[Game
06/14/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Kerns 1|Game 4
06/14/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Kerns 2|Game
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06/19/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Cubs Maple 2|Game
06/19/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Padres Clarksdale 1|[Game
06/19/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Kerns 1[{Game
06/19/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Athletics Kerns 2|Game
06/21/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Clarksdale 1[{Game
06/21/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Kerns 1[Game 5
06/21/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Kerns 2| Game
06/21/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Athletics Central Game
06/23/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Breckon Game
06/23/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Kerns 1[{Game
06/26/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Padres Maple 2|Game
06/26/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Clarksdale 1[Game
06/26/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Kerns 1|Game
06/26/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Mets Kerns 2|Game
06/28/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Clarksdale 1[{Game
06/28/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Kerns 1[Game 6
06/28/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Kerns 2|Game
06/30/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Padres Breckon Game
06/30/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Mets Kerns 1|[Game

07/3/2023 [Monday Padres Maple 2

07/3/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Clarksdale 1[{Game
07/3/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Dodgers Kerns 1[Game
07/3/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Mets Kerns 2| Game
07/5/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Clarksdale 1|[Game
07/5/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Kerns 1[{Game 7
07/5/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Padres Kerns 2|Game
07/5/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Cubs Central Game
07/7/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Dodgers Breckon Game
07/7/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Kerns 1[Game

Athletics
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07/10/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees _Clarksdale 1|Game
07/10/2023 | Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Dodgers Kerns 1[{Game
07/10/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Cubs Kerns 2|Game
07/12/2023 |Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Padres Clarksdale 1|Game
07/12/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Athletics Kerns 1|[Game
07/12/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Dodgers Kerns 2|Game
07/14/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Breckon Game
07/14/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Kerns 1[Game

07/17/2023 |Monday Athletics Maple 2

07/17/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Dodgers Clarksdale 1[{Game
07/17/2023 |Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Cubs Kerns 1[{Game
07/17/2023 [Monday 6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Padres Kerns 2|Game
07/19/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Mets Dodgers Clarksdale 1|[{Game
07/19/2023 |Wednesday [6:00pm 8:30pm Yankees Cubs Kerns 1[Game
07/19/2023 [Wednesday |6:00pm 8:30pm Astros Padres Kerns 2|Game
07/21/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Athletics Breckon Game
07/21/2023 |Friday 6:00pm 8:30pm Kerns 1|[Game




